PODODD/8	1232
2 Bobs, Inc. Requester's Name 13344 Island Road	
Address <u>FF Myers</u> <u>Fla</u> . <u>33905</u> City/State/Zip Phone #	

Office Use Only

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Dick up	ime Certified Copy
Mail out Will wa	t Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
ProfitNot for Profit	 Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
 Limited Liability Domestication 	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	□ Foreign □ Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	$\bigcirc \text{Other} \qquad 4/17/02$
	Examiner's Initials Tilewis

٢

5

•



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 10, 2002

2 BOBS, INC. 13344 ISLAND ROAD FT. MYERS, FL 33905

SUBJECT: 2 BOBS, INC. Ref. Number: P00000018232

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file your document is \$35.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 202A00021343

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 202 APR 17 \bigcirc \mathbf{n} AM 9:57 VED

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

.

. . .

.

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: <u>2 Boo's, Twc.</u>	:
		-
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: 2 21 2000 言語 品	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	
ı	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	·
	$\Box ext{ The corporation has not commenced business.}$	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	🗙 A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	□ A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Si	igned this 18 day of MARCH, 2002.	
Signatu	IFE	•••• • f .
	ROBERT L. Wise (Typed or printed name)	e ,
	President (Title)	. · · · ·